
Moon Walk Schedule for 2021  

 

Once a month (or twice when there's a Blue Moon), on the evening of the Full Moon, 

residents of Fair Oaks gather at the Old Fair Oaks Bridge to welcome the moonrise. 

It's a beautiful place and a beautiful sight. When the mood strikes, some sing moon 

songs. Others gather at the top of the Fair Oaks Bluffs. Bring hors d'ouvres, libation 

(please, plastic glasses), and friendly conversation. We'll see you there!  

Eclipses visible at Fair Oaks:  

• May 26 - Full eclipse of the moon. It will begin at 1:46 AM PDT.  

• November 18 - Partial eclipse of the moon. It will begin at 10:00 PM PST.  

Moonrise at the Fair Oaks Bridge for 2021, courtesy of the U.S. Naval Observatory and 

Shafamma with notations the "Old Farmer's Almanac":  

DATE  TIME  DIRECTION  NAME  

January 1028, Thursday  5:35 pm pst    62 degrees  Full Wolf Moon  

February 27, Saturday  6:47 pm pst    80 degrees  Full Snow Moon  

March 28, Sunday  7:48 pm pdt    91 degrees  Full Worm Moon  

April 28, Monday  7:51 pm pdt    104 degrees  Full Pink Moon  

May 26, Wednesday  9:16 pm pdt  118 degrees  Full Flower Moon  

June 24, Thursday  9:13 pm pdt  122 degrees  Full Strawberry Moon  

July 23, Friday  8:51 pm pdt  116 degrees  Full Buck Moon  

August 22, Sunday  8:40 pm pdt  107 degrees  Full Sturgeon Moon  

September 20, Monday  7:35 pm pdt  95 degrees  Full Harvest Moon  

October 20, Wednesday  6:50 pm pdt    73 degrees  Full Hunter's Moon  

November 19, Friday  5:18 pm pst    62 degrees  Full Beaver Moon  

December 18, Saturday  4:34 pm pst    56 degrees  Full Cold Moon  

 


